
4

29 กันยายน 2565

41,075 11 54

0 272

54,849

390

0

ราย

ราย

ราย

เมืองร้อยเอ็ด
เกษตรวิสัย
ปทุมรัตต์
จตุรพักตรพิมาน
ธวัชบุรี
พนมไพร
โพนทอง
โพธิ์ชัย
หนองพอก
เสลภูมิ
สุวรรณภูมิ
เมืองสรวง
โพนทราย
อาจสามารถ
เมยวดี
ศรีสมเด็จ
จังหาร
เชียงขวัญ
หนองฮี
ทุ่งเขาหลวง
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อ ำเภอ รำยใหม่วันน้ี ผู้ป่วยสะสม
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รวม 4 41,075


